

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2255/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2006 in DBCRLA No. 753/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

BHARAT KUMAR @ BHATIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 2983 of 2006

(With application for directions and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 3033 of 2006

(With application for bail and office report)

Date: 25/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

In SR 2255/06

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. Shoaib Ahmad Khan, adv.

In SR 2983/06

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Tak, Adv.

In SR 3033/2006

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Navin Kumar Singh, Adv. for

in SR 2983/06

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is incomplete.

Let fresh notice be issued to the unserved respondent. Process be given dasti  
as well.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master